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2025HX Base Yr

564 SW BARRS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,959 117.1296 131.19 388,191 1993 2010 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2427

BAS 2,112 100 2,112 233,434

FGR 528 55 290 32,053

FOP 115 30 34 3,758

FSP 308 40 123 13,595

FST 48 55 26 2,874

FST 108 55 59 6,521

FUS 315 100 315 34,816

3,534 2,959 327,051

BAS= W18 N2 FSP= N14 W22 S14 E22$ W22 N2 FGR= N24 W22S24 E22$
W22 S6 W2 S6 E2 S23 E21 S2 FOP= S5 E23 N5 W23$ E23 N2 E18
N31$ PTR=N40 FUS= N7 E6 N6 FST= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 W21 FST= W12
S9 E12 N9$ S12 E6 S7 E9$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 39 936.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 11,232

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 29 40 1,160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,480

17,212

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


